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Firm Name Address City State 
Zip 
Code Phone 

Main Contact 
Person E-mail Address 

Certificate 
Expiration 
Date 

TAG Construction, 
LLC 

2214 N. Market 
Street Wilmington DE 19802 

(302) 668-
2203 Roger saddiqb@gmail.com 1/21/2018 

U.S. Veteran 
Builders and 
Associates Inc. 

32 West 
Loockerman 
Street, Suite 101B Dover DE 19904 

(302) 233-
6463 Bobby Wilson usveteranbuilder@gmail.com 2/15/2018 

ATC Group Services 
3 Terri Lane, Suite 
4 Burlington NJ 8016 

(609)386-
8800 

Brian Kearney, 
Manager brian.kearney@atcassociates.com 4/4/2018 

Benchmark 
Preservation 
Services, LLC 

2231 Conowingo 
Road Belair MD 21015 

(443) 371-
0063 

Andrew 
Tsottles new_orders@benchmarkpreserv.com 4/11/2018 

County 
Environmental 
Company 

461 New 
Churchman's 
Road New Castle DE 19720 

(302) 322-
8946 

Warren 
Flowers, Gen. 
Mgr. wflowers@countygrp.com 4/26/2018 

Associated 
Specialty 
Contracting, Inc. 

98 LaCrue 
Avenue, Suite 110 Glen Mills PA 19342 

(610) 364-
9622 

Jack Tomasura, 
Sr. Estimator jtomasura@associated.com 5/10/2018 

EASE Painting and 
Construction Inc. 

152 West 
Lafayette Avenue Baltimore MD 21217 

(410) 728-
3273 

Doris Zografos, 
President izografos@easecorporate.com 5/19/2018 

R & B General 
Contracting, LLC P.O. Box 409 Middletown DE 19709 

(302) 367-
7572 

Burgon D. 
Sealy, Sr. sealy57@msn.com 7/5/2018 

First State 
Community Action 
Agency, Inc. 

308 N. Railroad 
Avenue Georgetown DE 19947 

(302) 856-
7761 

Bernice 
Edwards, Exec. 
Dir. ssmith@firststatecaa.org 7/20/2018 

A.L. Merced 
General 
Contractor, Inc. 322 6th Avenue Wilmington DE 19805 

(302) 658-
1618 

Angel Luis 
Merced almercedinc@aol.com 7/26/2018 

FLC Energy 
Products & 
Services (formerly 

108A 
Williamsport 
Circle Salisbury MD 21804 

(410) 860-
8410 

Leonel Rangel, 
Prod. Mgr. leo.rangel@freelightingcorp.com 7/26/2018 
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Free Lighting 
Corporation) 

Pro-Spec Lead 
Abatement 
Services 

1819 Cedar 
Avenue Vineland NJ 8360 

(856)690-
9800 

Ronald W. 
Yarbrough ryarbrough@pro-spec.com 8/15/2018 

Pro Services LLC 
5735B Industry 
Lane, Suite 203 Frederick MD 21704 

(877) 233-
4793 

Luis Serrano, 
Owner info@proservicescanhelp.com 8/22/2018 

SCE Environmental 
Group 

1380 Mount Cobb 
Road Lake Ariel PA 18436 

(570) 383-
4151 

Jody Cordaro, 
Pres. jcordaro@scenv.com 8/24/2018 

BARCO Enterprises, 
Inc. 

11200 Pulaski 
Highway 

White 
Marsh MD 21162 

(410) 335-
0660 

Bart Harrison, 
Pres. barco@barcoent.com 9/16/2018 

ecoservices, LLC 
407 West Lincoln 
Highway, Ste 500 Exton PA 19341 

(484) 872-
8884 

Linda 
DeNenno, 
President ldenenno@eco-pa.com 10/12/2018 

HEPACO, LLC 
2711 Burch Drive, 
P.O. Box 26308 Charlotte NC 28221 

(704) 598-
9782 

Ronald Horton, 
Jr. - President info@hepaco.com 11/28/2018 

Astec, Inc 
1554 Lorewood 
Grove Road Middletown DE 19709 

(302) 378-
2717 Sam Betley astec@mac.com 1/9/2019 

NorthStar 
Demolition and 
Remediation, LP 

1201 S. Childers 
Road Orange TX 77630 

(409) 886-
3959 

Gary 
Thibodeaux, 
Vice Pres. gthibodeaux@northstar.com 1/30/2019 

Homeowners 
Maintenance Inc. 30 Jasmine Lane Sicklerville NJ 8081 

(267) 981-
2689 

Ralph Bladen, 
CEO ralphceo@facilityinvestmentgroup.com 1/31/2019 

Clearwater Loaders 
Inc. 

25876 DuPont 
Road Seaford DE 19973 

(302) 629-
1856 

John M. 
Breeding jm.breeding@invista.com 2/14/2019 

NorthStar 
Contracting Group, 
Inc. 

1201 S. Childers 
Road Orange TX 77630 

(409) 886-
3959 Danielle Wilson dwilson@northstar.com 3/31/2019 

Plymouth 
Environmental Co., 
Inc. 923 Haws Avenue Norristown PA 19401 

(610) 239-
9920 

James Kelly, 
Pres. jkelly@plyenv.com 4/10/2019 
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Pfaff Brothers 
Construction, Inc 

112 West Oak 
Lane Glenolden PA 19036 

(610)461-
2559 Kenneth Pfaff ken@pfaffbros.com 4/10/2019 

STV Incorporated 
225 Park Avenue 
South New York NY 10003 

(212)777-
4700 Douglas Glorie douglas.glorie@stvinc.com 4/28/2019 

SPS Insulation, LLC 321 Walnut Street 
Clifton 
Heights PA 19018 

(610) 623-
5421 Brian Snedeker brian@spsinsulation.com 4/28/2019 

Community 
Services 
Corporation 116 Haines Street Newark DE 19711 

(302) 684-
4400 Mark Smith bjsouthridge@comcast.net 5/18/2019 

Rock Solid 
Contracting and 
Development 1213 B Street Wilmington DE 19801 

(302) 655-
8250 

Norman Oliver, 
Pres./CEO stormins@aol.com 6/13/2019 

Able & Sullivan, LLC 

1930 Hutton 
Street, P.O. Box 
7793 Wilmington DE 19803 

(302) 981-
0966 

Rhonda E. 
Sullivan, Exec. resw@comcast.net 6/19/2019 

Jamestown 
Painting and 
Decorating Inc. 830 Dawson Drive Newark DE 19711 

(302) 454-
7344 

Kevin Brown, 
Safety Dir. kbrown@jamestownpainting.com 6/28/2019 

Ebanks 
Construction 

507 Florence 
Fields Lane New Castle DE 19720 

(302) 420-
7584 

Stacy Y. 
Ebanks, 
President ebanksconstruction@gmail.com 8/8/2019 

Rated R 
Contracting Plus 53 Danvers Circle Newark DE 19702 

(302) 894-
1029 Ronald Benton rrolo555@verizon.net 9/29/2019 

Tower 
Maintenance Corp 4 Bayberry Ridge Roslyn NY 11576 

(516) 305-
5100 

Elizabeth 
Vlahopoulos, 
Pres. elizabeth.vlahopoulos@towermaint.com 1/4/2020 

Bristol 
Environmental, Inc. 

1123 Beaver 
Street Bristol PA 19007 

(215) 788-
6040 

Ernest M. 
DeCaro III, 
Pres. ernie@beigroup.com 1/27/2020 

 


